2024-25 MIAC Women'’s Basketball Athletes of the Week

DATE
02/24/2025

02/24/2025

02/17/2025

02/17/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

01/27/2025

01/27/2025

01/20/2025

01/20/2025

01/13/2025

01/13/2025

ATHLETE
Elly Schmitz

Emma Kniefel

Syd Hauger

Peyton Starks

Chloee Smith

Makayla
Anderson

Emme
Golembiewski

Sophia Jonas

Elly Schmitz

Chloee Smith

Yasmeen Abed

Elly Schmitz

Emme
Golembiewski

Makayla
Anderson

SPORT

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

SCHoOOL
Bethel University

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Macalester College

St. Olaf College

Concordia College

St. Catherine
University

College of Saint
Benedict

Bethel University
St. Olaf College
Hamline University
Bethel University
St. Catherine

University

Concordia College

AWARD

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week



DATE

01/06/2025

12/16/2024

12/16/2024

12/09/2024

12/09/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

ATHLETE
01/06/2025 ' Kali Olson

Maddie Young

Rylie Sternquist

Jordyn Kahler

Rachel Kawiecki

Ava Haus

Morgan Kelly

Emma Kniefel

Izzy Quick

Anderson

Yagodinski

Peyton Starks

Izzy Quick

Peyton Starks

SPORT

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

Women's
Basketball

SCHOOL

Saint Mary's
University

St. Catherine
University

Saint Mary's
University

Concordia College

Gustavus Adolphus
College

The College of St.
Scholastica

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Concordia College
St. Olaf College
Macalester College
Gustavus Adolphus

College

Macalester College

AWARD

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week



