2024-25 MIAC Women's Basketball Athletes of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
02/24/2025	Elly Schmitz	Women's Basketball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
02/24/2025	Emma Kniefel	Women's Basketball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
02/17/2025	Syd Hauger	Women's Basketball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
02/17/2025	Peyton Starks	Women's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
02/10/2025	Chloee Smith	Women's Basketball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
02/10/2025	<u>Makayla</u> <u>Anderson</u>	Women's Basketball	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
02/03/2025	Emme Golembiewski	Women's Basketball	St. Catherine University	Athlete of the Week
02/03/2025	Sophia Jonas	Women's Basketball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
01/27/2025	Elly Schmitz	Women's Basketball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
01/27/2025	Chloee Smith	Women's Basketball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
01/20/2025	Yasmeen Abed	Women's Basketball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
01/20/2025	Elly Schmitz	Women's Basketball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
01/13/2025	Emme Golembiewski	Women's Basketball	St. Catherine University	Athlete of the Week
01/13/2025	<u>Makayla</u> <u>Anderson</u>	Women's Basketball	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
01/06/2025	<u>Kali Olson</u>	Women's Basketball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
01/06/2025	Maddie Young	Women's Basketball	St. Catherine University	Athlete of the Week
12/16/2024	Rylie Sternquist	Women's Basketball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
12/16/2024	<u>Jordyn Kahler</u>	Women's Basketball	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
12/09/2024	Rachel Kawiecki	Women's Basketball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
12/09/2024	Ava Haus	Women's Basketball	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
12/02/2024	Morgan Kelly	Women's Basketball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
12/02/2024	Emma Kniefel	Women's Basketball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
11/25/2024	Izzy Quick	Women's Basketball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
11/25/2024	Makayla Anderson	Women's Basketball	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
11/18/2024	<u>Paige</u> <u>Yagodinski</u>	Women's Basketball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
11/18/2024	Peyton Starks	Women's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
11/11/2024	Izzy Quick	Women's Basketball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
11/11/2024	Peyton Starks	Women's Basketball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
		ı	1	1